
Winter 2 2024-25 (Feb - May) Field 3

2/25/2025

20. Dark Knight - Black

21. Recess Activities - Black

22. Panthers - Pink

23. Diddlers - Black

24. Tubbz - Green

25. Back that Pass - White

26. Bungals - Black

27. Exciting Whites - Pink

28. The Practice Squad - White

29. Run WMC - Black

30. Devils Reject - Grey

2/28/25 Friday 3/7/25 Friday 3/14/25 Friday 3/21/25 Friday 3/28/25 Friday 4/4/25 Friday

8:35 21 v 20 7:45 25 v 22 7:45 30 v 21 7:45 26 v 29 7:45 21 v 26 7:45 27 v 25

9:25 24 v 25 8:35 30 v 20 8:35 25 v 29 8:35 22 v 24 8:35 27 v 24 8:35 22 v 28

10:15 26 v 27 9:25 27 v 21 9:25 28 v 26 9:25 27 v 28 9:25 20 v 22 9:25 29 v 30

11:05 22 v 23 10:15 28 v 29 10:15 23 v 24 10:15 23 v 20 10:15 25 v 30 10:15 23 v 21

Byes:  28, 29, 30 Byes:  23, 24, 26 Byes:  20, 22, 27 Byes:  21, 25, 30 Byes:  23, 28, 29 Byes:  20, 24, 26

4/11/25 Friday 4/18/25 Friday 4/25/25 Friday 5/2/25 Friday 5/9/25 Friday

7:45 28 v 24 7:45 24 v 20 7:45 20 v 27 7:45 22 v 30 7:45 29 v 28

8:35 30 v 26 8:35 21 v 29 8:35 25 v 28 8:35 29 v 27 8:35 26 v 20

9:25 20 v 29 9:25 26 v 22 9:25 24 v 30 9:25 25 v 26 9:25 24 v 21

10:15 25 v 23 10:15 23 v 27 10:15 22 v 21 10:15 28 v 23 10:15 30 v 23

Byes:  21, 22, 27 Byes:  25, 28, 30 Byes:  23, 26, 29 Byes:  20, 21, 24 Byes:  22, 25, 27

Balance of League Fee Must Be Paid Prior to Your FIRST Game
HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the GAME BALL & JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict

Mens Flag Football (Fridays)

ROSTERS DUE ON DAY OF FIRST GAME.  YOU MAY ADD A PLAYER UP TO THE FOURTH GAME BY SUBMITTING A SECOND ROSTER.  ONLY ROSTERED 
PLAYERS MAY PARTICIPATE OR THE GAME MAY BE FORFEITED.


	Schedule

